
Rollingwood Mayor and City Council 
 
Mike Dyson 
Mayor 
(512) 327-1838 Ext. 300 
mdyson@rollingwoodtx.gov 
 

• Wendi Hundley 
Council Member 
(512) 327-1838 Ext. 303 
whundley@rollingwoodtx.gov 
 

• Sara Hutson 
Council Member 
(512) 327-1838 Ext. 301 
shutson@rollingwoodtx.gov 
 

• Gavin Massingill 
Council Member / Mayor Pro Tem 
(512) 327-1838 Ext. 302 
gmassingill@rollingwoodtx.gov 
 

• Amy Pattillo 
Council Member 
(512) 327-1838 Ext. 304 
apattillo@rollingwoodtx.gov 
 

• Buck Shapiro 
Council Member 
(512) 327-1838 Ext. 305 
bshapiro@rollingwoodtx.gov 
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